
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (20th of February 2014  List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(8)

FENNINGER Anna55947 2.16 (5) 41.55 (570) 0.92 (2) 0.16 (2) 4.10 (8)

FISCHBACHER Andrea55750 5.55 (22) 225.90 (3305) 10.80 (76) 14.31 (57) 61.32 (168)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 4.25 (9) 34.92 (412) 5.58 (22) 2.68 (6) 4.92 (14)

HOSP Nicole55690 5.94 (27) 4.62 (12) 14.86 (121) 2.24 (5) 0.21 (2)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 5.24 (14) 192.02 (3140) 19.58 (206) 5.96 (29) 38.93 (88)

MOSER Stefanie55913 5.42 (18) 93.42 (1885) 20.91 (224) 14.19 (55) 39.25 (90)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 5.41 (17) 235.50 (3347) 23.31 (266) 5.18 (16) 112.70 (413)

STERZ Regina55766 5.27 (15) 241.16 (3371) 17.33 (160) 4.79 (14) 67.65 (199)

GER
(1)

HOEFLRIESCH Maria206001 0.00 (1) 3.61 (6) 3.72 (10) 1.52 (3) 0.00 (1)

ITA
(2)

FANCHINI Elena296472 4.11 (8) 572.62 (3670) 26.73 (325) 17.58 (70) 38.82 (87)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 4.94 (12) 45.70 (667) 90.98 (1908) 5.94 (28) 36.38 (76)

NOR
(1)

SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth425880 5.13 (13) 22.80 (191) 19.46 (204) 5.54 (21) 30.81 (61)

SLO
(1)

MAZE Tina565243 0.67 (2) 3.47 (4) 0.00 (1) 2.92 (7) 0.83 (3)

SPA
(1)

RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 5.38 (16) 151.42 (2814) 28.55 (359) 5.99 (30) 125.85 (499)

SUI
(6)

AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 5.69 (23) 273.99 (3468) 23.46 (268) 5.32 (18) 117.50 (444)

GISIN Dominique515747 3.26 (7) 32.80 (368) 4.54 (15) 4.76 (13) 4.03 (7)

GUT Lara516138 2.58 (6) 39.27 (523) 3.05 (6) 0.00 (1) 5.13 (15)

JNGLINKAMER Nadja515806 5.43 (19) 104.76 (2099) 68.73 (1368) 27.22 (132) 102.38 (363)

KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M.515782 1.89 (4) 37.82 (484) 25.08 (292) 19.62 (89) 5.99 (29)

SUTER Fabienne515766 5.43 (19) 135.04 (2615) 10.82 (78) 4.79 (14) 18.96 (39)

SWE
(1)

KLING Kajsa505886 5.44 (21) 29.41 (294) 8.87 (54) 4.40 (9) 64.05 (185)

USA
(2)

COOK Stacey537582 4.71 (11) 86.08 (1726) 28.53 (358) 5.40 (20) 39.89 (93)

MANCUSO Julia537545 4.56 (10) 40.78 (552) 5.34 (20) 4.03 (8) 3.51 (6)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG SuperG SC Super Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    REILLER G.      FIS Pts: 32.74

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCDH WCO FISDH
Code

1 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria GER 504 (1) 1180 (1) 0.00 (1)

2 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 424 (2) 1151 (2) 2.16 (4)

3 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 393 (4) 888 (4) 0.67 (2)

4 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. SUI 389 (5) 399 (14) 1.89 (3)

5 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 254 (6) 560 (8) 4.25 (8)

6 516138 GUT Lara SUI 252 (7) 856 (5) 2.58 (5)

7 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT 212 (8) 268 (21) 5.55 (21)

8 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 205 (9) 446 (12) 3.26 (6)

9 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 189 (10) 202 (29) 4.11 (7)

10 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 162 (11) 234 (25) 5.41 (16)

11 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR 146 (12) 196 (31) 5.13 (12)

12 537582 COOK Stacey USA 143 (13) 223 (26) 4.71 (10)

13 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 143 (13) 189 (36) 5.24 (13)

14 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 140 (15) 374 (16) 5.44 (20)

15 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 134 (16) 254 (22) 4.56 (9)

16 55766 STERZ Regina AUT 134 (16) 218 (28) 5.27 (14)

17 +500 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 88 (25) 515 (9) 5.94 (23)

18 55913 MOSER Stefanie AUT 123 (18) 143 (41) 5.42 (17)

19 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 111 (19) 180 (38) 5.43 (19)

20 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 107 (20) 134 (45) 5.38 (15)

21 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 104 (21) 138 (43) 5.69 (22)

22 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 101 (22) 139 (42) 4.94 (11)

23 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja SUI 96 (24) 110 (52) 5.43 (18)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCO after 15th place or after 25th place FISDH FIS points for Downhill
WCDH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WCO Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury

TD FIS J. ZINGERLE ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee M. MAYR FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1560 m
Vertical Drop 697 m
Course Length 2300 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter M. MAYR FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A  A. PRINCIGALLI SUI
B  J. FRAVI SUI

C  R. ZUERCHER SUI
D  R. VALSECCHI SUI

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA Salomon

3 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT Fischer

4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Fischer

5 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Stoeckli

6 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT Voelkl

7 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Stoeckli

8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer

9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA Head

10 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head

11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Voelkl

12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Rossignol

13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Voelkl

15 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR Atomic

16 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 1984 GER Head

17 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Stoeckli

19 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN 1986 SUI Head

20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

21 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI Dynastar

22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

23 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS J. ZINGERLE ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee M. MAYR FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1560 m
Vertical Drop 697 m
Course Length 2300 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter M. MAYR FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A  A. PRINCIGALLI SUI
B  J. FRAVI SUI

C  R. ZUERCHER SUI
D  R. VALSECCHI SUI

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 17 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:33.01 Head

2 7 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:33.87     0.86 21.07 Stoeckli

3 22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:34.26     1.25 30.50 Rossignol

3 8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:34.26     1.25 30.50 Fischer

5 20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:34.48     1.47 35.79 Head

6 10 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:34.76     1.75 42.48 Head

7 18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:34.85     1.84 44.62 Stoeckli

8 11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:34.86     1.85 44.86 Voelkl

9 23 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:34.91     1.90 46.04 Stoeckli

10 15 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR  1:35.02     2.01 48.65 Atomic

11 21 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:35.05     2.04 49.36 Dynastar

12 4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:35.14     2.13 51.49 Fischer

13 14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:35.17     2.16 52.20 Voelkl

14 1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:35.35     2.34 56.44 Salomon

15 6 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:35.62     2.61 62.78 Voelkl

16 9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:35.69     2.68 64.42 Head

17 12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:35.96     2.95 70.71 Rossignol

18 3 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:36.50     3.49 83.18 Fischer

19 13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:37.14     4.13 97.79 Dynastar

20 19 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. 1986 SUI  1:37.44     4.43 104.57 Head

21 5 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:38.01     5.00 117.33 Stoeckli

#028
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

22 2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:39.95     6.94 159.70 Salomon

16 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 1984 GER DNS Head

Technical Delegate:

J. ZINGERLE (ITA) #028

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS J. ZINGERLE ITA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee M. MAYR FIS
Chief of Race U. HARTMANN SUI

Technical Data

Course Name Silvano Beltrametti
Start Altitude 2257 m
Finish Altitude 1560 m
Vertical Drop 697 m
Course Length 2300 m
Homologation Number 9243/10/09

Race Information

Course Setter M. MAYR FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 10:45

Forerunners A  A. PRINCIGALLI SUI
B  J. FRAVI SUI

C  R. ZUERCHER SUI
D  R. VALSECCHI SUI

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 9

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(14)1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:35.35 Salomon

(22)2 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA  1:39.95 Salomon

(18)3 55913 MOSER Stefanie 1988 AUT  1:36.50 Fischer

(12)4 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:35.14 Fischer

(21)5 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 1986 SUI  1:38.01 Stoeckli

(15)6 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:35.62 Voelkl

(2)7 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:33.87 Stoeckli

(3)8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:34.26 Fischer

(16)9 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:35.69 Head

(6)10 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:34.76 Head

(8)11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:34.86 Voelkl

(17)12 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:35.96 Rossignol

(19)13 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:37.14 Dynastar

(13)14 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT  1:35.17 Voelkl

(10)15 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR  1:35.02 Atomic

16 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 1984 GER DNS Head

(1)17 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:33.01 Head

(7)18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:34.85 Stoeckli

(20)19 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. 1986 SUI  1:37.44 Head

(5)20 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:34.48 Head

(11)21 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:35.05 Dynastar

(3)22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:34.26 Rossignol

(9)23 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:34.91 Stoeckli

11032014 / Lenzerheide (SUI) / 5162 Page 1/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fisski.com

Generation Date: TUE 11 MAR 2014 Time: 11:24 Document: 74A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014
Start Time: 10:45RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 22

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 17 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    26.56 (2)     0.06
I1I2:    21.21 (1)

Sp1: 99.30 (7)
Int2:    47.77 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    27.82 (1)
Int3:  1:15.59 (1)     0.00

I3Fin:    17.42 (5)
Fin:  1:33.01 (1) Avg.: 89.020.00    0.00

2 7 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    26.50 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    22.06 (17)

Sp1: 99.00 (9)
Int2:    48.56 (8)     0.79

I2I3:    27.88 (2)
Int3:  1:16.44 (2)     0.85

I3Fin:    17.43 (6)
Fin:  1:33.87 (2) Avg.: 88.2121.07    0.86

3 22 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    26.92 (8)     0.42
I1I2:    21.22 (2)

Sp1: 100.80 (3)
Int2:    48.14 (3)     0.37

I2I3:    28.71 (12)
Int3:  1:16.85 (4)     1.26

I3Fin:    17.41 (4)
Fin:  1:34.26 (3) Avg.: 87.8430.50    1.25

3 8 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    26.66 (3)     0.16
I1I2:    21.45 (4)

Sp1: 97.00 (13)
Int2:    48.11 (2)     0.34

I2I3:    28.92 (16)
Int3:  1:17.03 (8)     1.44

I3Fin:    17.23 (2)
Fin:  1:34.26 (3) Avg.: 87.8430.50    1.25

5 20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    27.12 (15)     0.62
I1I2:    21.49 (5)

Sp1: 99.70 (4)
Int2:    48.61 (9)     0.84

I2I3:    28.56 (10)
Int3:  1:17.17 (10)     1.58

I3Fin:    17.31 (3)
Fin:  1:34.48 (5) Avg.: 87.6435.79    1.47

6 10 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    27.23 (20)     0.73
I1I2:    21.68 (9)

Sp1: 101.20 (1)
Int2:    48.91 (14)     1.14

I2I3:    28.40 (8)
Int3:  1:17.31 (11)     1.72

I3Fin:    17.45 (7)
Fin:  1:34.76 (6) Avg.: 87.3842.48    1.75

7 18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    27.00 (12)     0.50
I1I2:    21.51 (6)

Sp1: 99.30 (7)
Int2:    48.51 (7)     0.74

I2I3:    28.44 (9)
Int3:  1:16.95 (7)     1.36

I3Fin:    17.90 (15)
Fin:  1:34.85 (7) Avg.: 87.3044.62    1.84

8 11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    26.82 (5)     0.32
I1I2:    21.61 (8)

Sp1: 98.50 (10)
Int2:    48.43 (5)     0.66

I2I3:    28.20 (4)
Int3:  1:16.63 (3)     1.04

I3Fin:    18.23 (19)
Fin:  1:34.86 (8) Avg.: 87.2944.86    1.85

9 23 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    26.95 (10)     0.45
I1I2:    21.77 (11)

Sp1: 99.40 (6)
Int2:    48.72 (11)     0.95

I2I3:    28.22 (5)
Int3:  1:16.94 (6)     1.35

I3Fin:    17.97 (16)
Fin:  1:34.91 (9) Avg.: 87.2446.04    1.90

10 15 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    26.99 (11)     0.49
I1I2:    21.80 (13)

Sp1: 97.40 (11)
Int2:    48.79 (12)     1.02

I2I3:    28.71 (12)
Int3:  1:17.50 (13)     1.91

I3Fin:    17.52 (9)
Fin:  1:35.02 (10) Avg.: 87.1448.65    2.01
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 22

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 21 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    27.27 (21)     0.77
I1I2:    21.52 (7)

Sp1: 101.00 (2)
Int2:    48.79 (12)     1.02

I2I3:    28.10 (3)
Int3:  1:16.89 (5)     1.30

I3Fin:    18.16 (18)
Fin:  1:35.05 (11) Avg.: 87.1149.36    2.04

12 4 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    27.09 (14)     0.59
I1I2:    21.85 (14)

Sp1: 97.10 (12)
Int2:    48.94 (15)     1.17

I2I3:    28.22 (5)
Int3:  1:17.16 (9)     1.57

I3Fin:    17.98 (17)
Fin:  1:35.14 (12) Avg.: 87.0351.49    2.13

13 14 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    26.81 (4)     0.31
I1I2:    21.68 (9)

Sp1: 96.20 (17)
Int2:    48.49 (6)     0.72

I2I3:    28.83 (14)
Int3:  1:17.32 (12)     1.73

I3Fin:    17.85 (14)
Fin:  1:35.17 (13) Avg.: 87.0052.20    2.16

14 1 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    27.02 (13)     0.52
I1I2:    22.21 (20)

Sp1: 99.60 (5)
Int2:    49.23 (18)     1.46

I2I3:    28.28 (7)
Int3:  1:17.51 (14)     1.92

I3Fin:    17.84 (13)
Fin:  1:35.35 (14) Avg.: 86.8456.44    2.34

15 6 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    26.92 (8)     0.42
I1I2:    21.44 (3)

Sp1: 92.50 (21)
Int2:    48.36 (4)     0.59

I2I3:    29.79 (21)
Int3:  1:18.15 (17)     2.56

I3Fin:    17.47 (8)
Fin:  1:35.62 (15) Avg.: 86.5962.78    2.61

16 9 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    26.87 (6)     0.37
I1I2:    21.78 (12)

Sp1: 96.20 (17)
Int2:    48.65 (10)     0.88

I2I3:    29.38 (18)
Int3:  1:18.03 (16)     2.44

I3Fin:    17.66 (10)
Fin:  1:35.69 (16) Avg.: 86.5364.42    2.68

17 12 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    27.12 (15)     0.62
I1I2:    22.07 (18)

Sp1: 93.50 (20)
Int2:    49.19 (17)     1.42

I2I3:    29.56 (19)
Int3:  1:18.75 (20)     3.16

I3Fin:    17.21 (1)
Fin:  1:35.96 (17) Avg.: 86.2970.71    2.95

18 3 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    26.88 (7)     0.38
I1I2:    22.61 (21)

Sp1: 96.60 (14)
Int2:    49.49 (21)     1.72

I2I3:    29.24 (17)
Int3:  1:18.73 (19)     3.14

I3Fin:    17.77 (11)
Fin:  1:36.50 (18) Avg.: 85.8083.18    3.49

19 13 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    27.18 (19)     0.68
I1I2:    22.15 (19)

Sp1: 96.30 (16)
Int2:    49.33 (20)     1.56

I2I3:    28.88 (15)
Int3:  1:18.21 (18)     2.62

I3Fin:    18.93 (21)
Fin:  1:37.14 (19) Avg.: 85.2497.79    4.13

20 19 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN SUI Int1:    27.17 (17)     0.67
I1I2:    22.77 (22)

Sp1: 96.40 (15)
Int2:    49.94 (22)     2.17

I2I3:    29.72 (20)
Int3:  1:19.66 (22)     4.07

I3Fin:    17.78 (12)
Fin:  1:37.44 (20) Avg.: 84.98104.57    4.43

21 5 JNGLINKAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    27.28 (22)     0.78
I1I2:    21.96 (15)

Sp1: 88.20 (22)
Int2:    49.24 (19)     1.47

I2I3:    30.11 (22)
Int3:  1:19.35 (21)     3.76

I3Fin:    18.66 (20)
Fin:  1:38.01 (21) Avg.: 84.48117.33    5.00

22 2 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    27.17 (17)     0.67
I1I2:    21.96 (15)

Sp1: 94.60 (19)
Int2:    49.13 (16)     1.36

I2I3:    28.69 (11)
Int3:  1:17.82 (15)     2.23

I3Fin:    22.13 (22)
Fin:  1:39.95 (22) Avg.: 82.84159.70    6.94

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    27.02 (13)     0.52
I1I2:    22.21 (20)

Sp1: 99.60 (5)
Int2:    49.23 (18)     1.46

I2I3:    28.28 (7)
Int3:  1:17.51 (14)     1.92

I3Fin:    17.84 (13)
Fin:  1:35.35 (14) Avg.: 86.8456.44    2.34

2 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    27.17 (17)     0.67
I1I2:    21.96 (15)

Sp1: 94.60 (19)
Int2:    49.13 (16)     1.36

I2I3:    28.69 (11)
Int3:  1:17.82 (15)     2.23

I3Fin:    22.13 (22)
Fin:  1:39.95 (22) Avg.: 82.84159.70    6.94

3 MOSER Stefanie AUT Int1:    26.88 (7)     0.38
I1I2:    22.61 (21)

Sp1: 96.60 (14)
Int2:    49.49 (21)     1.72

I2I3:    29.24 (17)
Int3:  1:18.73 (19)     3.14

I3Fin:    17.77 (11)
Fin:  1:36.50 (18) Avg.: 85.8083.18    3.49

4 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    27.09 (14)     0.59
I1I2:    21.85 (14)

Sp1: 97.10 (12)
Int2:    48.94 (15)     1.17

I2I3:    28.22 (5)
Int3:  1:17.16 (9)     1.57

I3Fin:    17.98 (17)
Fin:  1:35.14 (12) Avg.: 87.0351.49    2.13

5 JNGLINKAMER Nadja SUI Int1:    27.28 (22)     0.78
I1I2:    21.96 (15)

Sp1: 88.20 (22)
Int2:    49.24 (19)     1.47

I2I3:    30.11 (22)
Int3:  1:19.35 (21)     3.76

I3Fin:    18.66 (20)
Fin:  1:38.01 (21) Avg.: 84.48117.33    5.00

6 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    26.92 (8)     0.42
I1I2:    21.44 (3)

Sp1: 92.50 (21)
Int2:    48.36 (4)     0.59

I2I3:    29.79 (21)
Int3:  1:18.15 (17)     2.56

I3Fin:    17.47 (8)
Fin:  1:35.62 (15) Avg.: 86.5962.78    2.61

7 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    26.50 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    22.06 (17)

Sp1: 99.00 (9)
Int2:    48.56 (8)     0.79

I2I3:    27.88 (2)
Int3:  1:16.44 (2)     0.85

I3Fin:    17.43 (6)
Fin:  1:33.87 (2) Avg.: 88.2121.07    0.86

8 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    26.66 (3)     0.16
I1I2:    21.45 (4)

Sp1: 97.00 (13)
Int2:    48.11 (2)     0.34

I2I3:    28.92 (16)
Int3:  1:17.03 (8)     1.44

I3Fin:    17.23 (2)
Fin:  1:34.26 (3) Avg.: 87.8430.50    1.25

9 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    26.87 (6)     0.37
I1I2:    21.78 (12)

Sp1: 96.20 (17)
Int2:    48.65 (10)     0.88

I2I3:    29.38 (18)
Int3:  1:18.03 (16)     2.44

I3Fin:    17.66 (10)
Fin:  1:35.69 (16) Avg.: 86.5364.42    2.68

10 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    27.23 (20)     0.73
I1I2:    21.68 (9)

Sp1: 101.20 (1)
Int2:    48.91 (14)     1.14

I2I3:    28.40 (8)
Int3:  1:17.31 (11)     1.72

I3Fin:    17.45 (7)
Fin:  1:34.76 (6) Avg.: 87.3842.48    1.75
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    26.82 (5)     0.32
I1I2:    21.61 (8)

Sp1: 98.50 (10)
Int2:    48.43 (5)     0.66

I2I3:    28.20 (4)
Int3:  1:16.63 (3)     1.04

I3Fin:    18.23 (19)
Fin:  1:34.86 (8) Avg.: 87.2944.86    1.85

12 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    27.12 (15)     0.62
I1I2:    22.07 (18)

Sp1: 93.50 (20)
Int2:    49.19 (17)     1.42

I2I3:    29.56 (19)
Int3:  1:18.75 (20)     3.16

I3Fin:    17.21 (1)
Fin:  1:35.96 (17) Avg.: 86.2970.71    2.95

13 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    27.18 (19)     0.68
I1I2:    22.15 (19)

Sp1: 96.30 (16)
Int2:    49.33 (20)     1.56

I2I3:    28.88 (15)
Int3:  1:18.21 (18)     2.62

I3Fin:    18.93 (21)
Fin:  1:37.14 (19) Avg.: 85.2497.79    4.13

14 FISCHBACHER Andrea AUT Int1:    26.81 (4)     0.31
I1I2:    21.68 (9)

Sp1: 96.20 (17)
Int2:    48.49 (6)     0.72

I2I3:    28.83 (14)
Int3:  1:17.32 (12)     1.73

I3Fin:    17.85 (14)
Fin:  1:35.17 (13) Avg.: 87.0052.20    2.16

15 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    26.99 (11)     0.49
I1I2:    21.80 (13)

Sp1: 97.40 (11)
Int2:    48.79 (12)     1.02

I2I3:    28.71 (12)
Int3:  1:17.50 (13)     1.91

I3Fin:    17.52 (9)
Fin:  1:35.02 (10) Avg.: 87.1448.65    2.01

16 HOEFLRIESCH Maria GER Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Int3:

I3Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

17 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    26.56 (2)     0.06
I1I2:    21.21 (1)

Sp1: 99.30 (7)
Int2:    47.77 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    27.82 (1)
Int3:  1:15.59 (1)     0.00

I3Fin:    17.42 (5)
Fin:  1:33.01 (1) Avg.: 89.020.00    0.00

18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    27.00 (12)     0.50
I1I2:    21.51 (6)

Sp1: 99.30 (7)
Int2:    48.51 (7)     0.74

I2I3:    28.44 (9)
Int3:  1:16.95 (7)     1.36

I3Fin:    17.90 (15)
Fin:  1:34.85 (7) Avg.: 87.3044.62    1.84

19 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. SUI Int1:    27.17 (17)     0.67
I1I2:    22.77 (22)

Sp1: 96.40 (15)
Int2:    49.94 (22)     2.17

I2I3:    29.72 (20)
Int3:  1:19.66 (22)     4.07

I3Fin:    17.78 (12)
Fin:  1:37.44 (20) Avg.: 84.98104.57    4.43

20 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    27.12 (15)     0.62
I1I2:    21.49 (5)

Sp1: 99.70 (4)
Int2:    48.61 (9)     0.84

I2I3:    28.56 (10)
Int3:  1:17.17 (10)     1.58

I3Fin:    17.31 (3)
Fin:  1:34.48 (5) Avg.: 87.6435.79    1.47

21 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:    27.27 (21)     0.77
I1I2:    21.52 (7)

Sp1: 101.00 (2)
Int2:    48.79 (12)     1.02

I2I3:    28.10 (3)
Int3:  1:16.89 (5)     1.30

I3Fin:    18.16 (18)
Fin:  1:35.05 (11) Avg.: 87.1149.36    2.04

22 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    26.92 (8)     0.42
I1I2:    21.22 (2)

Sp1: 100.80 (3)
Int2:    48.14 (3)     0.37

I2I3:    28.71 (12)
Int3:  1:16.85 (4)     1.26

I3Fin:    17.41 (4)
Fin:  1:34.26 (3) Avg.: 87.8430.50    1.25

23 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    26.95 (10)     0.45
I1I2:    21.77 (11)

Sp1: 99.40 (6)
Int2:    48.72 (11)     0.95

I2I3:    28.22 (5)
Int3:  1:16.94 (6)     1.35

I3Fin:    17.97 (16)
Fin:  1:34.91 (9) Avg.: 87.2446.04    1.90
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2013/14

Lenzerheide (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL TUE 11 MAR 2014

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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